
recycled  PolyPropylen ( PP300 )MAYA
Made from chopping boards
and plastic packaging

We think this beauty looks like a cross-section of marble. 
The intense black colour of its base contrasts with the 
weave of white veins. Playful yet sophisticated, Maya’s 
high contrast pattern gives it a lively personality that 
evokes the material’s millions of years of biological, 
geological and manmade processes. 

Served in Black, Blue or Limited Edition Coral -
the choice is yours.

Available in 12mm and 20mm thickness.

Unit

g/cm 3

 
kJ/m 2

MPa
N
MPa
MPa
%
D

°C
µm/m°C

Fungal 
Growth %
Pass/Fail

0.93

11.01
802
1206
22.2
12.9
128
61.1

46.1
158.4
UL94HB

0
Pass

Physical

Density

Mechanical

Izod Impact Strength (notched) 
Modulus of Elasticity (Chord 0.05%-0.25%)
Tensile Maximum Load
Tensile Strength (yield)
Tensile Strength (break)
Elongation at Break
Shore D Hardness

Thermal

Heat De�ection Temperature (1.8 Mpa)
Coe�cient of Thermal Expansion
Flammability Rating **

Bacterial

Fungi Resistance
Food Contact

**Flammability Rating: where better ratings are required we can make up 
Custom materials from waste streams that have a higher rating.

PLASTIC GUYS


