

## **MAYA**

Made from chopping boards and plastic packaging



We think this beauty looks like a cross-section of marble. The intense black colour of its base contrasts with the weave of white veins. Playful yet sophisticated, Maya's high contrast pattern gives it a lively personality that evokes the material's millions of years of biological, geological and manmade processes.

Served in Black, Blue or Limited Edition Coralthe choice is yours.

Available in 12mm and 20mm thickness.



## recycled PolyPropylen

(PP300)

Physical	Unit	
Density	g/cm ³	0.93
Mechanical		
Izod Impact Strength (notched) Modulus of Elasticity (Chord 0.05%-0.25%) Tensile Maximum Load Tensile Strength (yield) Tensile Strength (break) Elongation at Break Shore D Hardness	kJ/m <sup>2</sup> MPa N MPa MPa % D	11.01 802 1206 22.2 12.9 128 61.1
Thermal  Heat Deflection Temperature (1.8 Mpa)  Coefficient of Thermal Expansion  Flammability Rating **	°C µm/m°C	46.1 158.4 UL94HB
Bacterial Fungi Resistance Food Contact	Fungal Growth % Pass/Fail	0 Pass

<sup>\*\*</sup>Flammability Rating: where better ratings are required we can make up Custom materials from waste streams that have a higher rating.